
Coaches:

Paul Williams
Rachel Williams

New Rochelle
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 9, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Carmel 6:00
PM CHS Gym NL

Sep 19, 2022 Mon Regular Season Port Chester 6:00
PM

NRHS
Gym L

Sep 21, 2022 Wed Regular Season Clarkstown
South

6:00
PM

NRHS
Gym NL

Sep 29, 2022 Thu Regular Season Ursuline
School

6:00
PM

NRHS
Gym L

Sep 30, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Carmel 6:00
PM CHS Gym Bus/Driver:

Bus
Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

Oct 3, 2022 Mon Regular Season Mount
Vernon

6:00
PM

NRHS
Gym L

Oct 3, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Scarsdale 6:00
PM

Scarsdale
HS

Bus/Driver:
Bus

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Oct 7, 2022 Fri Regular Season Lincoln HS1 6:00
PM

NRHS
Gym L

Oct 11, 2022 Tue Regular Season @
Mamaroneck

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Palmer
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Bus

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Oct 13, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Ursuline
School

4:30
PM

Ursuline
HS

Bus/Driver:
Bus

Departure Time:
4:45 PM L

Oct 14, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Mount
Vernon

6:00
PM

Mount
Vernon
HS

Bus/Driver:
Bus

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Oct 17, 2022 Mon Regular Season Scarsdale 6:00
PM

NRHS
Gym L

Oct 19, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Lincoln
HS1

6:00
PM

Lincoln
HS,
Yonkers

Bus/Driver:
Bus

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Oct 20, 2022 Thu Regular Season Mamaroneck 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

NRHS
Gym L

Oct 22, 2022 Sat

Regular Season
(Scarsdale JV
Volleyball
Halloween
Tournament)

@ Scarsdale 2:00
PM

Scarsdale
HS

Bus/Driver:
Bus

Departure Time:
12:15 PM L
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